L20000 214824

(Re	equestor's Name)	_
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
0-45-10-1-	0 - 170 1	
Certified Copies	_ Centificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800347757858

07/09/20+-01014 -06/ **1

Derrick Thompson

. COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Se Division of Co					
SUBJE	CCT:		JRN Co	nstruction	LLC	
		Nan	ie of Limi	ted Liabili	ty Company	
The end	closed Articles o	Organization and	fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concernin	g this mat	ter to the fi	ollowing:	
			Jai	nes Richar	d Nickell	
				Name of	Person	- + -
			JR	N Construc	tion LLC	
				Firm/Cor	npany	_
			220	3 Barksda	le Drive	
	···			Addre		
				Orlando, F	П. 32822	
					l Zip Code	
					gmail.com	
		E-mail address: (to	be used f	or future a	nnual report notification	n)
or furth	er information co	oncerning this matte	er, please	call:		
	Ja	mes Nickell	at (352	234-5805	
	Nan	ie of Person		ra Code	Daytime Telephone	
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amou	nt:			
□\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	¥\$130,00 Filin Certificate of Si			5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

(additional copy is enclosed)

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Certified Copy

(additional copy is enclosed)

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

		nstruction LLC		
(Must conta	in the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
FICLE II - Address:				
mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Principa</u>	d Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
2203 Barksdale Drive	Orlando "FL 32822	2203	2203 Barksdale Drive Orlando, FL 32822	
FICLE III - Registered Ages				ndividual or
FICLE III - Registered Ages e Limited Liability Company of her business entity with an ad- name and the Florida street a	cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration	n Registered Agent. \on.)		ndividual or
ELimited Liability Company of her business entity with an ac	cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration ddress of the registere	n Registered Agent. \ on.) d agent are:	You must designate an in	ndividual or
ELimited Liability Company of her business entity with an ac	cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration ddress of the registere	n Registered Agent. \on.)	You must designate an in	ndividual or
ELimited Liability Company of her business entity with an ac	cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration ddress of the registere	n Registered Agent. Von.) d agent are: Richard	You must designate an in	ndividual or
ELimited Liability Company of her business entity with an ac	cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration ddress of the registere Same	n Registered Agent. (on.) d agent are: Richard Name	Nickell Drive	ndividual or
ELimited Liability Company of her business entity with an ac	cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration ddress of the registere Same	n Registered Agent. Non.) d agent are: RIChard Name Sark Salae ss (P.O. Box NOT ac	Nickell Drive	ndividual or

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

(CONTINUED)

Quick R. Mr. lell
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
· ·	
AMBR_	James Nickell 2203 Barksdale Drive Orlando, FL 32822
	ENVERTHENING PRINCES
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Ose attachment () necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days aft
the date of filing.)	
	ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liste
the document's effective date on the Departm	ent of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
_	- 1 N 1 1
(James	Richard Mickell
Signature of a	R'chard Mickell member or an authorized representative of a member.
	ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
t am aware that any s constitutes a third de	false information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Jains	5 Richa-a) Nickell Typed or printed name of signee
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)